KPA-PC
针织套管
Knitted hose
01.05.2024, V6.0
Material: PA6/PET + PU-覆膜
PA6/PET PU lacquering
防火性能及自熄性能优异
适用于公共区域，对线缆线束防护的防火要求很高的场合
适用于空间有限的场合用来保护和捆扎线缆线束
provides excellent self-extinguishing and fire perfomances
suitable for protective applications of wires and cables
in areas considering high personal safety requirements
as well as appliances and equipment´s used in public buildings
bundling and protection of cables and wires also at limited
application spaces
Ø-ID
smin.
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
应用范围
Application range
in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW ID Smin. m
KPA-PC10B.50 10 10,0 0,5 50
KPA-PC16B.50 16 16,0 0,5 50
KPA-PC21B.25 21 21,0 0,5 25
KPA-PC25B.25 25 25,0 0,5 25
KPA-PC50B.25 50 50,0 0,5 25
+160°C
–40°C
+320°F
–40°F